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NTRAMUM
Spring

Team Activities

PHIBE
r 161 East Franklin Street r

LUSTOhI

Captain
Event Org. Meeting ; Deadline Play Begins

Basketball Wed, Jan. 8 or Thurs., Jan. 9 Sun., Jan. 19

Thurs., Jan. 9

Team Bowling :: Fri., Jan. 10 Mon., Jan. 20

Team Table Tennis
: Fri., Jan. 17 Wed., Jan. 22

Indoor Soccer Thurs., Jan. 16 Fri., Jan. 17' Wed., Jan. 22

Whiffle Ball Fri., Jan. 31 Mon., Feb. 10 ,
Tournament

Grail Volleyball Wed., Jan. .29 . Fri., Jan. 31 Wed., Feb. 5

Softball Wed., Feb. 19 or Thurs., Feb. 20 . Sun., Mar. 2

Thurs., Feb. 20

Team Racquetball --

'
Fri., Feb. 21 Wed., Feb. 26

Blue Heaven Classic . Fri., Feb. 28 Wed., Mar. 5

Indoor Lacrosse Tues., Mar. 4 Fri., Mar. 7 Mon,, Mar. 17

Co-Re- c Innertube Fri., Mar. 7 Sun., Mar. 23
Water Basketball

Grail Soccer Wed., Mar. 19 Fri., Mar. 21 Wed., Mar. 26

Swim Meet '86 Fri., Mar. 21 Thurs., Mar. 27

Team Golf - Fri., Apr. 4 Apr. 9 & 10

Volleyball Triples ; Fri., Apr. 4 Tues., Apr. 8
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Tank Tops . . . '.. . 4.25
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Baseball Caps (Import) S3". 10 2.80

Individual and Dual Activities

IMPRINTING Available Amvtyfe of
Open Squash Tournament Fri., Jan. 17 Mon., Jan. 20

Open Handball League Fri., Feb. 7 Mon., Feb. 10

Open Badminton League Fri., Feb. 7 Mon., Feb. 10

Indoor Track & Field Meet " . Fri., Jan. 31 Tues., Feb. 4

Open Tennis League Fri., Feb. 21 Mon., Feb. 24

Basketball Fri., Feb. 28 Wed., Mar. 5

Weekend Racquetball v Fri., Mar. 7 - Fri., Mar. 21

Tournament .

Fencing Tournament Fri., Mar. 28 Tues., Apr. 1

Weekend Tennis ; Fri., Mar. 28 Fri., Apr. 4

Tournament

Frisbee Golf Fri., Apr. 11 Mon., Apr. 14

Special Activities

All-St- ar Basketball . nominate Tues., Mar. 25
224-3- 6

vote
37-32- 0 .

Big 4 Sports Day Fri., Mar. 28 Wed., Apr. 2
at Wake Forest

Ersatz Boston Marathon Mon.,-Apr- . 14

Body Building Contest . V Fri., Apr. 11 Tues., Apr. 15

Power Lifting Contest Fri., Apr.ll Wed., Apr. 16
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